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UNIVERSITY PARK IRVINE (11) UNIVERSITY PARK IRVINE (11)
39 MILES M11 39 MILES M11
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE
START 0.1 0.1 START 0.1 0.1
R |[MICHELSON DR 1.3 14 R |[MICHELSON DR 1.3 1.4
R |ROSA DREW LANE / RIDGELINE 1.6 3.0 R |ROSA DREW LANE / RIDGELINE 1.6 3.0
L [TURTLE ROCK 0.6 3.6 L |TURTLE ROCK 0.6 3.6
L |SUNNYHILL 0.2 3.8 L |SUNNYHILL 0.2 3.8
L |[SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 2.2 6.0 L |SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 2.2 6.0
C |SHADY CANYON 0.2 6.2 C |SHADY CANYON 0.2 6.2
R |QUAIL HILL 04 6.6 R |QUAIL HILL 0.4 6.6
R |[KNOLLCREST 0.5 7.1 R |KNOLLCREST 0.5 7.1
R |PINE NEEDLES / MOMENTO 0.8 7.9 R |PINE NEEDLES / MOMENTO 0.8 7.9
L |[LUMINOUS 0.2 8.1 L |[LUMINOUS 0.2 8.1
L [SERPENTINE 0.3 8.4 L |SERPENTINE 0.3 8.4
R |SPYGLASS 0.3 8.7 R |SPYGLASS 0.3 8.7
R |[KNOLLCREST 0.1 8.8 R |KNOLLCREST 0.1 8.8
R |QUAIL HILL 0.3 9.1 R |QUAIL HILL 0.3 9.1
L |[LAGUNA CANYON 0.7 9.8 L |LAGUNA CANYON 0.7 9.8
R |ALTON 0.8 10.6 R |ALTON 0.8 10.6
R |PACIFICA 0.7 11.3 R |PACIFICA 0.7 11.3
R |IRVINE CENTER 3.4 14.7 R |IRVINE CENTER 3.4 14.7
R |EL TORO 3.0 17.7 R |EL TORO 3.0 17.7
L |LAGUNA CANYON 3.2 20.9 L |LAGUNA CANYON 3.2 20.9
R |CLIFF 0.1 21.0 R |CLIFF 0.1 21.0
R |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1 21.1 R |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1 21.1
R |CYPRESS 0.0 21.1 R |CYPRESS 0.0 21.1
L IMONTEREY 0.5 21.6 L IMONTEREY 0.5 21.6
L [HIGH 0.0 21.6 L |HIGH 0.0 21.6
R |HILLCREST 0.5 221 R |HILLCREST 0.5 221
L |LEDROIT 0.1 22.2 L |LEDROIT 0.1 22.2
R |PCH 3.6 25.8 R |PCH 3.6 25.8
R INEWPORT COAST 0.3 26.1 R INEWPORT COAST 0.3 26.1
L |PELICAN HILL 2.1 28.2 L |PELICAN HILL 2.1 28.2
L [NEWPORT COAST 0.9 29.1 L INEWPORT COAST 0.9 29.1
L |RIDGE PARK 0.3 29.4 L |RIDGE PARK 0.3 29.4
L |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 3.8 33.2 L |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 3.8 33.2
R |BACK BAY DR 2.4 35.6 R |BACK BAY DR 2.4 35.6
L |[EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 1.7 37.3 L |EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 1.7 37.3
R |CAMPUS 1.4 38.7 R |CAMPUS 14 38.7
L |CULVER 1.0 39.7 L |CULVER 1.0 39.7
R |PARKING LOT 0.1 39.8 R |PARKING LOT 0.1 39.8
FINISH 39.8 FINISH 39.8
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